CS Sensors
C6 Series
Sensors
Compact Sensors
✔  Factory calibrated 3D sensors
✔  Wide range of models with X-FOV 7 - 1290 mm
✔  Four different sensor resolutions available (1280, 2040, 3070, 4090)
✔  High industrial protection class IP67

Distance
Resolution X
(µm)
Resolution Z
(µm)
Points per
Profile
Profile
Speed
(kHz)
Laser Wave-
length
(nm)
Laser Safe-
ty Class
C6-1280CS23-29 29 mm (1.14 in) 40 mm (1.57 in) 106 mm (4.17 in) 23 0.8 1280 140 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS23-38 38 mm (1.49 in) 30 mm (1.18 in) 106 mm (4.17 in) 19 0.7 2048 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-1280CS23-47 47 mm (1.85 in) 40 mm (1.57 in) 106 mm (4.17 in) 37 1.4 1280 140 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS23-63 63 mm (2.48 in) 40 mm (1.57 in) 106 mm (4.17 in) 31 1.2 2048 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-1280CS23-75 75 mm (2.95 in) 40 mm (1.57 in) 106 mm (4.17 in) 59 2.3 1280 140 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-1280CS14-76 76 mm (2.99 in) 80 mm (3.14 in) 197 mm (7.75 in) 59 3.5 1280 140 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS14-100 100 mm (3.93 in) 120 mm (4.72 in) 197 mm (7.75 in) 49 2.9 2048 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS23-100 100 mm (3.93 in) 60 mm (2.36 in) 106 mm (4.17 in) 49 1.9 2048 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-1280CS14-120 120 mm (4.72 in) 120 mm (4.72 in) 197 mm (7.75 in) 94 5.9 1280 140 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS14-160 160 mm (6.29 in) 80 mm (3.14 in) 197 mm (7.75 in) 78 4.9 2048 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
Housing Model G6
Model Name Nominal X-FOV Z-Range Nominal Working
Distance
Resolution X
(µm)
Resolution Z
(µm)
Points per
Profile
Profile Speed
(kHz)
Laser Wave-
length
(nm)
Laser Safe-
ty Class
C6-1280CS35-7 7 mm (0.27 in) 5.2 mm (0.20 in) 31 mm (1.22 in) 5 0.2 1280 140 405, 450 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-1280CS35-12 12 mm (0.47 in) 8 mm (0.31 in) 31 mm (1.22 in) 10 0.2 1280 140 405, 450 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-1280CS25-20 20 mm (0.78 in) 20 mm (0.78 in) 72 mm (2.83 in) 16 0.5 1280 140 405, 450 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-1280CS21-40 40 mm (1.57 in) 46 mm (1.81 in) 90 mm (3.54 in) 31 1.2 1280 140 405 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS21-53 53 mm ( 2.08 in) 46mm (1.81 in) 90 mm (3.54 in) 26 1 2048 25 405 2M, 3R, 3B
Housing Model G5
Model Name Nominal X-FOV Z-Range Nominal Working
Distance
Resolution X
(µm)
Resolution Z
(µm)
Points per
Profile
Profile
Speed
(kHz)
Laser Wave-
length
(nm)
Laser Safety
Class
C6-4090CS39-82 82 mm (3.22 in) 15 mm (0.59 in) 172 mm (6.77 in) 20 0.5 4096 20 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-4090CS39-145 145 mm (5.70 in) 15 mm (0.59 in) 172 mm (6.77 in) 35 0.9 4096 20 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
Housing Model G3
Model Name Nominal X-FOV Z-Range Nominal Working
Distance
Resolution X
(µm)
Resolution Z
(µm)
Points per
Profile
Profile
Speed
(kHz)
Laser Wave-
length
(nm)
Laser Safety
Class
C6-4090CS30-182 182 mm (7.16 in) 150 mm (6.25 in) 400 mm (15.74 in) 44 1.4 4096 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-1280CS30-248 248 mm (9.76 in) 200 mm (7.87 in) 400 mm (15.74 in) 194 6.1 1280 140 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-4090CS30-288 288 mm (11.33 in) 250 mm (9.84 in) 400 mm (15.74 in) 70 2.2 4096 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS30-330 330 mm (12.99 in) 200 mm (7.87 in) 400 mm (15.74 in) 161 5.0 2048 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS18-1060 1060 mm (41.73 in) 800 mm (31.49 in) 744 mm (29.29 in) 518 26.2 2048 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
C6-2040CS15-1290 1290 mm (50.78 in) 1090 mm (42.91 in) 920 mm (36.22 in) 630 38.0 2048 25 405, 660 2M, 3R, 3B
3D Scanner With WARP Speed Thanks to AT’s
Proprietary Sensor Chip
Fast, faster, fastest: AT Sensors has developed its own sensor chip that makes the AT 3D
sensors the fastest in the world in terms of their combination of resolution and speed. The